
FP Walshe

January 2023  Final Exam Schedule

Date Exam Time/Place
Thursday, January 12 English 30-1 DIP Part A

English 30-2 DIP Part A
9 am Mac and Ace’s room

Friday, January 13 Social 30-1 DIP Part A
Social 30-2 DIP Part B

9 am Room 116 (4 students)

Thursday, January 19 Math 30-1 DIP 9 am Crowder’s Room

Friday, January 20 English 30-1 DIP Part B
English 30-2 DIP Part B

9 am Mac and Ace’s Room

Monday, January 23 Math 20-1/-2

Social 30-1 DIP Part B
Social 30-2 DIP Part B

9 am Crowder’s room

9 am Room 116 (4 students)



Tuesday, January 24 English 10-1

English 10-2
English 10-2

Physics 20

Bio 30 DIP

9:30 am Ace’s room

9:30 am Mac’s room
9:30 am Pericelli’s Room

9 am Crowder’s room

9 am Room 116
Wednesday, January 25

Thursday, January 26 Science 10
Science 10

English 20-1
English 20-2

9 am Bond’s room
9 am Burkhart’s room

9:30 am Mac and Ace’s room

Friday, January 27

Monday, January 30 Science 9 PAT 9 am 9A and 9B Mac and Ace’s room


